
2017 / 2018 RACE DATES 
2017 
Thursday, 10 August  

Thursday, 24 August  

Sunday, 10 December-ALCOA GRANDSTAND 

CUP & XMAS RACE DAY 

Tuesday, 26 December-BOXING DAY & 100 

CLUB RACE DAY 

2018 
Saturday, 6 January-100 CLUB MANDURAH 

CUP  

Sunday, 14 January-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Wednesday, 24 January-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Saturday, 10 February-MAGIC MILLIONS WA 

LADIES RACE DAY 

Thursday, 15 February-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Sunday, 25 February-CHAFF CITY PINJARRA 

CLASSIC 

Thursday, 8 March-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Wednesday, 28 March-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

PINJARRA RACE CLUB 

Sunday, 8 April-TABtouch PINJARRA CUP 

Thursday, 19 April-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Friday, 27 April-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Thursday, 3 May-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Thursday,  10 May-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Wednesday, 23 May-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Sunday, 3 June-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Thursday, 14 June-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Thursday, 28 June-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Thursday, 12 July-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Thursday, 26 July-100 CLUB RACE DAY 

Thursday, 9 August TBC 

Thursday, 23 August TBC 

ENJOY THE BENEFITS OF THE 100 CLUB 

….with a retail value in excess of $3,000 and a 

cost of only $1,100 you have the chance of 

winning the naming rights for the $80,000 

‘100 Club’ Mandurah Cup, advertising 

through various avenues, including on the 

BIG SCREEN on your race day.  Enquiries to 

Michael E: pinpark1@bigpond.net.au 

   …...  

Address: Racecourse Road, Pinjarra 6208 

Postal Address: PO Box 2, Pinjarra 6208 

Phone: 08 9531 1956 

Fax: 08 9531 1147 

www.pinjarrapark.com.au 


